



**አዲስ አበባ ከተማ አስተዳደር  
የከተማ አስተዳደር የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል**

**የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር :-**

አዲስ አበባ ከተማ አስተዳደር የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
በፊት ለፊት የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
796395/-

**የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር :-**

30 ክፍያ

**የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1 :-**

ክፍያ 05/ 12/2025 ለፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር (ፍትሕ)

**የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1 :-**

የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1

**የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1 :-**

ክፍያ 12/12/2025 (ከፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር 3.00 ሺህ)

**የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1  
የፍትሕ ሚኒስቴር ፊደል 7 ንዑስ ገጽ 1**

**Name of work: Constructing RCC Box Chamber on Khatib Dairy to Mangalwadi Storm Water Line at Open space Saptshrungi Colony, Swami Vivekanand Marg in P.No.7 in Nashik West Division, NMC...**

**QUOTATION**

Sr No	Description	Qty	Rate	Unit	Amount
1	3	4	5	6	7
1	Dismantling the R.C.C. Work 1:2:4 and sorting out the	2.89	1523.5	M3	4402.92
2	Dismantling brick masonry in lime or cement mortar and stacking the materials as	49	351.8	M3	17238.2
3	Excavation for foundation in earth, soils of all types, sand,	12.75	94.5	M3	1204.88
4	Excavation for foundation in hard murum including	12.75	253.1	M3	3227.03
5	Excavation for foundation in hard murum and boulders	31.87	300.3	M3	9570.56
6	Providing rubble filling of trap/ granite/ quartzite gneiss stones	6.08	2384	M3	14494.72
7	Providing and laying in situ /mix M10 cement	4.05	6542.2	M3	26495.91
8	Providing fly ash brick masonry with conventional / I.S. type fly ash bricks in	2.24	7917.1	M3	17734.3
9	Providing and laying in situ / ready mix of M25 of trap	20.19	9043.1	M2	182580.19
10	Providing and laying in situ / ready mix M-25 controlled	4.01	12189.9	M3	48881.5
11	Providing, cutting, bending, hooking, tying and laying in position TMT FE 500 steel.	2.42	92758.1	MT	224474.6
12	Providing internal cement plaster 20mm thick in Single coats in cement mortar 1:5	7	506.5	M2	3545.5
13	Providing and fabricating structural steel work in rolled sections like joists, channels,	0.2	106936.2	MT	21387.24
14	Dewatering on BHP basis by using water pump	90	211.1	Hour	18999
15	Conveying & shifting excavated material up to a lead of 3.0 km including loading,	109.26	231	M3	25239.06
16	Providing and fixing in position 90 X 60 CM steel fiber reinforced concrete	2	3973.2	No.	7946.4
17	Filling in plinth and floors with contractors material/brought from outside and approved	42.06	1097.3	M3	46152.44
Total Amount Rs.					673574.45
Say Rs.					673574
Add 18% GST Amount Rs.					121243
18	Add Royalty Charges Amount Rs.				1578
Total Amount Rs.					796395

I/We hereby undertake to execute the said work at ---- % above/below the estimated cost.